EM2 Features
Two-channel quadrature with index
High-resolution version of EM1
Single 5V supply
Rotary versions up to 10,000 CPR
Linear versions up to 2,000 CPI
Internal decoupling capacitor
Outputs source/sink 5 mA

USA
Toll Free: 800.736.0194
Worldwide: 360.260.2468
Support: 360.397.9999 7/22/2024 59114
EM2
Page: 4 of 10
COMPATIBLE 1" & 2" DISKS
1" DISKS
CPR MODULE
Index
1" DISK
Index
2000 EM2-1-2000-I DISK-1-2000-*-IE
2048 EM2-1-2048-I DISK-1-2048-*-IE
2500 EM2-1-2500-I DISK-1-2500-*-IE
4000 EM2-1-4000-I DISK-1-4000-*-IE
4096 EM2-1-4096-I DISK-1-4096-*-IE
5000 EM2-1-5000-I DISK-1-5000-*-IE
*Represents the bore size
2" DISKS
CPR MODULE
Index
2" DISK
Index
3600 EM2-2-3600-I DISK-2-3600-*-IE
4000 EM2-2-4000-I DISK-2-4000-*-IE
4096 EM2-2-4096-I DISK-2-4096-*-IE
5000 EM2-2-5000-I DISK-2-5000-*-IE
7200 EM2-2-7200-I DISK-2-7200-*-IE
8000 EM2-2-8000-I DISK-2-8000-*-IE
8192 EM2-2-8192-I DISK-2-8192-*-IE
10000 EM2-2-10000-I DISK-2-10000-*-IE
*Represents the bore size
|  EM2 Transmissive Optical Encoder Module
1400 NE 136th Ave.
Vancouver, WA 98684

5000 EM2-2-5000-I HUBDISK-2-5000-*-IE
7200 EM2-2-7200-I HUBDISK-2-7200-*-IE
8000 EM2-2-8000-I HUBDISK-2-8000-*-IE
8192 EM2-2-8192-I HUBDISK-2-8192-*-IE
10000 EM2-2-10000-I HUBDISK-2-10000-*-IE
*Represents the bore size
COMPATIBLE LINEAR STRIPS
LPI MODULE
Non-Index
Linear Strip
Non-Index
MODULE
Index
Linear Strip
Index
1000 EM2-0-1000-N LIN-1000-*-N EM2-0-1000-I LIN-1000-*-#
2000 EM2-0-2000-N LIN-2000-*-N EM2-0-2000-I LIN-2000-*-#
* Represents length of Linear Strip * Represents length of Linear Strip
# Represents location of Index
|  EM2 Transmissive Optical Encoder Module
1400 NE 136th Ave.